
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/01; Index Type= Misc.
Documents;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901040000
01761

01/04/1999
01:14:14

LAWLEY
LOUISE L

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY

199901150000
19871

01/15/1999
09:07:33

OWENS
ROBERT E JR

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901150000
21661

01/15/1999
04:17:31

PUSTILNIK
STEPHEN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CORONER

199901150000
21671

01/15/1999
04:17:33

PUSTILNIK
STEPHEN
MERRIL

STATE BOND RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

199901190000
21981

01/19/1999
09:09:52

MARTIN
JEFFERY
ONEAL

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY

199901060000
07481

01/06/1999
03:09:34

REEVES DAN OATHS OF
OFFICE

STATE OF
ALABAMA
CIRCUIT
JUDGE

199901190000
22231

01/19/1999
09:29:00

HARRIS MARY
H

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CIRCUIT
CLERK
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901120000
14331

01/12/1999
08:43:21

SMITH
PATRICIA M

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DISTRICT
COURT
JUDGE

199901270000
37151

01/27/1999
02:26:46

STONE KELLY OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
PLANNING
COMMISSION

199901140000
18601

01/14/1999
11:30:03

PASSMORE
NANCY ANNE

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES AIR
FORCE

199901150000
21511

01/15/1999
02:55:12

WYATT JANET
J

OATHS OF
OFFICE

COURT
MAGISTRATE
ALABASTER

199901270000
37061

01/27/1999
01:57:45

WALDROP R
CHARLES

OATHS OF
OFFICE

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
RESCUE
DISTRICT,
BOARD OF

199901270000
37071

01/27/1999
01:57:46

WYATT
JAMES W

OATHS OF
OFFICE

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
RESCUE
DISTRICT,
BOARD OF

199901220000
30031

01/22/1999
10:30:30

REYNOLDS
MARY LEE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
TOWN OF


