Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/01; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901040000 01761	01/04/1999 01:14:14	LAWLEY LOUISE L		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY						
199901150000 19871	01/15/1999 09:07:33	OWENS ROBERT E JR		OATHS OF OFFICE	DISTRICT ATTORNEY SHELBY COUNTY						
199901150000 21661	01/15/1999 04:17:31	PUSTILNIK STEPHEN		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CORONER						
199901150000 21671	01/15/1999 04:17:33	PUSTILNIK STEPHEN MERRIL		STATE BOND	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
199901190000 21981	01/19/1999 09:09:52	MARTIN JEFFERY ONEAL		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES ARMY						
199901060000 07481	01/06/1999 03:09:34	REEVES DAN		OATHS OF OFFICE	STATE OF ALABAMA CIRCUIT JUDGE						
199901190000 22231	01/19/1999 09:29:00	HARRIS MARY H		OATHS OF OFFICE	CIRCUIT CLERK SHELBY COUNTY						
199901120000 14331	01/12/1999 08:43:21	SMITH PATRICIA M		OATHS OF OFFICE	DISTRICT COURT JUDGE						
199901270000 37151	01/27/1999 02:26:46	STONE KELLY		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION						
199901140000 18601	01/14/1999 11:30:03	PASSMORE NANCY ANNE		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE						
199901150000 21511	01/15/1999 02:55:12	WYATT JANET J		OATHS OF OFFICE	COURT MAGISTRATE ALABASTER						
199901270000 37061	01/27/1999 01:57:45	WALDROP R CHARLES		OATHS OF OFFICE	NORTH SHELBY FIRE &						
					EMERGENCY RESCUE DISTRICT, BOARD OF						
199901270000 37071	01/27/1999 01:57:46	WYATT JAMES W		OATHS OF OFFICE	NORTH SHELBY FIRE						
					EMERGENCY RESCUE DISTRICT, BOARD OF						
199901220000 30031	01/22/1999 10:30:30	REYNOLDS MARY LEE		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT TOWN OF						